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CLASSIFICAGAO GERAL

José Mariz - Asspedagdio.de Comandos/Sumol

Carlos Brito - Zdemy—idem
Artur Parreira - Adidas

Jorge Sousa = C.E.F.A.

Carlos Carmino - Assecdagip Comandos/Sumol-

Pedro Cordeiro - MASIL

Rui Sa4 - FITO DIETE

Anibal Godinho - Id€m

Carlos Milhano - CEFA

Jo8o Portela - V. Marranita

Pedro Pereira = G.D.Banco de Portugal
José Martins = CEFA

Isidro Miranda - €DC NAVAIS

Orlando Amorim - SPIRILIZ

Luis Anjos - FITQJDIETE

1.56.33
1.57.21
2.02. 44
2.03.15
2.05.08
2.05.41
2.05.47
2.06.02
2.06.19
2.06.26
2.06.35
2.07.39
2.07.59
2.08.05

2.08.25



